IC43R32400
Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
DDR003-0B 11/10/2004
Document  Title
1M x 32 Bit x 4 Banks (128-MBIT) DDR SDRAM
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark
0A Initial  Draft July 21,2004

FAX: 886-2-26962252
ORDERING INFORMATION (Pb-free Package)
Commercial Range: 0 οοοοοC to 70 οοοοοC
Data rate Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
  500MHz 4 IC43R32400-4B          144Ball FBGA
  500MHz 4 IC43R32400-4BG       144Ball FBGA (pb-free )
400MHz 5 IC43R32400-5B          144Ball FBGA
400MHz 5 IC43R32400-5BG       144Ball FBGA (pb-free )